
Headteacher 

Ms J A Potts BEd (Hons) 
 

 
 

office@highcliffeschool.com 
www.highcliffeschool.com 

 Tel: 01425 273381 
Fax: 01425 271405 

 

 

 
Parkside, Highcliffe, Christchurch, Dorset, BH23 4QD 

 
 

Deputy Headteacher 

Mr N Campbell BA (Hons) 

 

 
Deputy Headteacher 

Mr N O’Connor BSc (Hons) 

 
Registered in England and Wales Number: 07631213 

 

KEY DATES 2014-2015 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
 

 Tuesday 2nd September – Friday 19th December 2014 

 
Tuesday 2nd September – INSET DAY 

Friday 3rd October – INSET DAY 
 

 Thursday 9th October - School Open Evening (school closes 2pm) 
 

Half Term Holiday Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2014 
(school closes 3.05pm Friday 24th October) 

 

6th Form Progression Day (for Y11) Friday 28th November – school closed for Y7-10 
 

Christmas Holiday Monday 22nd December 2014 – Friday 2nd January 2015 inclusive 
(school closes 2pm Friday 19th December) 

 

SPRING TERM 
 

Monday 5th January – Friday 27th March 2015 
 

Friday 30th January – INSET DAY 
 

Half Term Holiday Monday 16th – Friday 20th February inclusive 
(school closes 3.05pm Friday 13th February) 

 
Easter Holiday Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April inclusive 

(school closes 2pm Friday 27th March) 
 

SUMMER TERM 

 
Monday 13th April – Tuesday 21st July 2015 

(school closes 2pm Friday 17th July) 
 

May Day Bank Holiday – Monday 4th May  
 

Half Term Holiday Monday 25th – Friday 29th May inclusive 
(school closes 3.05pm Friday 22nd May) 

 

Monday 29th June – INSET DAY (changed from 22nd June) 
 

Monday 20th July – Curriculum Change INSET DAY  
Tuesday 21st July – INSET DAY 

 
INSET DAYS 

Tuesday 2nd September 2014 

Friday 3rd October 2014 

Friday 30th January 2015 
Monday 29th June 2015 (amended from 22nd June)  

Monday 20th July 2015 
Tuesday 21st July 2015                                                                                                        Issue 4 19.06.14 


